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For Life Medical Education Services
May EMT Class 2022 - Night Class

Section #1
*Extended Class
Date Topic Ch
1 9/20/2022 Orientation
***|n Class*** EMS Systems/Public Health 1
Documentation 4
EMS System Communications
Therapeutic Communications
AHA BLS CPR Training
2 9/23/2022 Medical/ Legal/ Ethics/ Conduct/ Professionalism 3
Anatomy/Physiology (and lifespan developement) 6 and 7
Pathophysiology (with Medical terminology) 5

TIMS Online Course, NIMS 100, 200, 700, 701.b & 800 to completed online by 10/11/2022
www.training.fema.gov

3 9/26/2022 Principles of Pharmacology 12
Workforce Safety & Wellness 2
Recognition Prime Decision-Making (RPDM)

4 9/29/2022 Medication Administration
Emergency Medications

9 Section #1 Final Examination (online) 4


http://www.training.fema.gov/

Section #2

Wednesday 6 10/5/2022 Airway/Respiratory Management
Primary/Secondary Assessment
***all 5 sections of the pt assessment will be covered: Scene Size-
up, Primary, Hx Taking, Secondary and Reassessment***

Saturday ***In Class*** 7 10/8/2022 Airway/Respiration Management Lab
Primary/Secondary Assessment
Primary/Secondary Assessment Lab
***lab includes Use of CPAP/ Pre-filled Nebulized medications***
Medication Administration Lab
Principles of Pharmacology Lab

Tuesday 8 10/11/2022 Primary/Secondary Assessment (pt 2)

Section #2 Final Assessment (online)

Section #3
*Extended Class
# Date Topic Lecture Lab
Friday 10 10/14/2022 Medical Overview 0.50
Neurology 1.00
Immunology/ Infectious Disease 2.50

***MEND/ CPSS exam of an altered patient, HazMat Awareness
and Infectious disease control, AHA OSHA 29 CFR 1910.1030
course***

Monday 11 10/17/2022 Cardiac Emergencies 2.00
Genitourinary/Renal Disorders 1.00
Respiratory Emergencies 1.00 1.00

o

o



Thursday

Wednesday

Saturday ***|n Class***

Tuesday

12

13

14

15

10/20/2022

10/26/2022

10/29/2022

11/1/2022

Shock/Resuscitation
Bleeding

Chest Trauma
Toxicological emergencies

2.50
0.50
1.00
1.50

2.50

1.00

***including the use of opioid-antagonists (intranasal and intravenous)

Abdominal/Genitourinary Trauma
Orthopedic Trauma
Soft Tissue Trauma
Face/Neck Trauma

Shock/Resuscitation Lab

Chest Trauma Lab
Abdomen/Genitourinary Trauma Lab
Orthopedic Trauma Lab

Soft Tissue Trauma Lab
Head/Face/Neck Trauma Lab

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

***wound packing, tourniquet application, bleeding contol,

splinting, Traction Splints, Longboard and Rapid Extrication with

a KED, C-spine control/ manual stabilization***

1.00

Section 3 Midterm Examination (ONLINE - Proctored)

Nervous System Trauma (head and spine)
Psychiatric Emergencies

Multi-System Trauma

Geriatric Trauma

Patients with Special Challenges

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

1.00

1.00

o

o O O o

2.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00

O O O o o






Friday

Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Saturday ***|n Class***

17

18

19

20

11/4/2022 Environmental Emergencies 0.50

Endocrine Disorders 2.00
Hematological Disorders 0.50
Non-Traumatic Musculoskeletal Disorders 0.00
EENT 0.00

***eye irrigation, heat and cold emergency Tx***
11/7/2022 Geriatric Emergencies 2.00
Gynecologic Emergencies 2.00
11/10/2022 Obstetrics and Neonatal Emergencies

11/16/2022 Obstetrics and Neonatal Emergencies 2.00
Pediatric Emergencies 2.00

11/19/2022 PHTLS for F/R

Section #3 Final Examination (***online only**¥*) 4.00

Section #4
48 hours EMT Clincals

1.00
1.00

0.50
0.50

2.00
1.00

Clinicals run from 10/17 - 11/25 (Not including class days!)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

2.00
1.00



Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Saturday ***|n Class***

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday ***In Class***

21

22

23

24

25

26

Section #5

NREMT Skills
Date Topic
11/28/2022 Assessment Based Management for the EMT
NREMT Skills

12/1/2022 Assessment Based Management for the EMT
] NREMT

12/7/2022 Assessment Based Management for the EMT
NREMT

12/10/2022 Assessment Based Management for the EMT
12/13/2022 Assessment Based Management for the EMT
NREMT

12/16/2022 Cumulative Final Examination (online)

12/17/2022 NREMT Practicals

Lecture
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Lab
4.00

4.00

4.00

8.00

4.00

4.00

6.00



Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

***In

Class***



