# For Life Medical Education Services May EMT Class 2022 - Night Class

## Section #1

## \*Extended Class

Day	#	Date		Topic	Ch
Tuesday		1	9/20/2022	Orientation	
		***In	Class***	EMS Systems/Public Health	1
				Documentation	4
				EMS System Communications	
				Therapeutic Communications	
				AHA BLS CPR Training	
Friday		2	9/23/2022	Medical/ Legal/ Ethics/ Conduct/ Professionalism	3
•				Anatomy/Physiology (and lifespan developement)	6 and 7
				Pathophysiology (with Medical terminology)	5
		TIMS	Online Cou	urse, NIMS 100, 200, 700, 701.b & 800 to completed o	nline by 10/11/2022
				www.training.fema.gov	
Monday		3	9/26/2022	Principles of Pharmacology	12
				Workforce Safety & Wellness	2
				Recognition Prime Decision-Making (RPDM)	
Thursday		4	9/29/2022	Medication Administration	
				Emergency Medications	
		9		Section #1 Final Examination (online)	4

### Section #2

Wednesday	6 10/5	/2022 Airway/Respiratory Management Primary/Secondary Assessment ***all 5 sections of the pt assessment will be up, Primary, Hx Taking, Secondary and I		
Saturday ***In Class***	7 10/8	/2022 Airway/Respiration Management Lab Primary/Secondary Assessment Primary/Secondary Assessment Lab ***lab includes Use of CPAP/ Pre-filled Nebu Medication Administration Lab Principles of Pharmacology Lab	ılized medications***	
Tuesday	8 10/13	/2022 Primary/Secondary Assessment (pt 2)		
		Section #2 Final Assessment (online)  Section *Extended		
#	Date	Topic	<u>Lecture</u>	Lab
Friday	10 10/14	/2022 Medical Overview	0.50	0
,	•	Neurology	1.00	0
		Immunology/ Infectious Disease	2.50	0
		***MEND/ CPSS exam of an altered patient	t, HazMat Awareness	
		and Infectious disease control, AHA OSHA	29 CFR 1910.1030	
		course***		
Monday	11 10/17	/2022 Cardiac Emergencies	2.00	0
		Genitourinary/Renal Disorders	1.00	0
		Respiratory Emergencies	1.00 1.00	

Thursday	12	10/20/2022	2 Shock/Resuscitation	2.50	2.50	0
			Bleeding	0.50		0
			Chest Trauma	1.00	1.00	0
			Toxicological emergencies	1.50		
			***including the use of opioid-antagonists (intranasal	and intraven	ious)	
Wednesday	13	10/26/2022	2 Abdominal/Genitourinary Trauma	1.00		0
			Orthopedic Trauma	1.00		0
			Soft Tissue Trauma	1.00	1.00	0
			Face/Neck Trauma	1.50		0
Saturday ***In Class***	14	10/29/2022	2 Shock/Resuscitation Lab	0.00		2.50
•		. ,	Chest Trauma Lab	0.00		1.00
			Abdomen/Genitourinary Trauma Lab	0.00		0.50
			Orthopedic Trauma Lab	0.00		1.00
			Soft Tissue Trauma Lab	0.00		1.00
			Head/Face/Neck Trauma Lab	0.00		1.00
			***wound packing, tourniquet application, bleeding	g contol,		
			splinting, Traction Splints, Longboard and Rapid Extric			
			a KED, C-spine control/ manual stabilization*			
Section 3 Midterm Examination (ONLINE - Proctored)						
Tuesday	15	11/1/2022	2 Nervous System Trauma (head and spine)	1.00		0
			Psychiatric Emergencies	1.00	1.00	0
			Multi-System Trauma	1.00		0
			Geriatric Trauma	1.00		0
			Patients with Special Challenges	0.00	1.00	0

Friday	17	11/4/2022	Environmental Emergencies	0.50		0.00
			Endocrine Disorders	2.00		0.00
			Hematological Disorders	0.50		0.00
			Non-Traumatic Musculoskeletal Disorders	0.00	1.00	0.00
			EENT	0.00	1.00	0.00
			***eye irrigation, heat and cold emergency Tx***			
Monday	18	11/7/2022	Geriatric Emergencies	2.00	0.50	0.00
			Gynecologic Emergencies	2.00	0.50	0.00
Thursday		11/10/2022	Obstetrics and Neonatal Emergencies			
Wednesday	19	11/16/2022	Obstetrics and Neonatal Emergencies	2.00	2.00	2.00
			Pediatric Emergencies	2.00	1.00	1.00
Saturday ***In Class***		11/19/2022	PHTLS for F/R			
	20		Section #3 Final Examination (***online only***)	4.00		2

## Section #4

48 hours EMT Clincals

Clinicals run from 10/17 - 11/25 (Not including class days!)

## Section #5 NREMT Skills

	# Da	ate	Topic	Lecture	Lab
Monday	21	11/28/2022	Assessment Based Management for the EMT NREMT Skills	0.00	4.00
Thursday	22 ]	12/1/2022	Assessment Based Management for the EMT NREMT	0.00	4.00
Wednesday	23	12/7/2022	Assessment Based Management for the EMT NREMT	0.00	4.00
Saturday ***In Class***	24	12/10/2022	Assessment Based Management for the EMT	0.00	8.00
Tuesday	25	12/13/2022	Assessment Based Management for the EMT NREMT	0.00	4.00
Friday		12/16/2022	Cumulative Final Examination (online)	0.00	4.00
Saturday ***In Class***	26	12/17/2022	NREMT Practicals	0.00	6.00

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday \*\*\*In Class\*\*\*